Either way, you’re getting bulk containers that can be used for
virtually any application in material handling, storing and shipping.
Manufactured to ISO 9001/QS -9000 quality standards, our industry-
pioneering General Purpose and Heavy-Duty Bulk Containers are
made of solid steel that’s corrugated for added strength. 800-666-9938
General Purpose & Heavy-Duty
Rigid Bulk Containers
A unique part of the American experience
American people are very creative—even with material
as inflexible as steel. We developed the industry-
pioneering bulk container, bringing a new level of
product protection and security to the field. Everyone
here is always looking for creative solutions to our
customers’ problems. It’s just another of the many things
that make the American experience unique. To put
our experience to work for you, call 1-800-666-9938.
Our Corrugated Steel Containers have a lot in
common. It must be genetic:
General Purpose Rigid Bulk Container
Sharing the most common footprints in the industry, the General
Purpose Corrugated Steel Containers mix, match and stack with
standard plastic (HDPE) and wire mesh containers. Fully loaded
with 4,000 lbs. of product, they can be stacked four high. If you’re
mixing containers, we recommend putting the plastic one on top.
General Purpose Rigid Corrugated Steel Containers
Capacity: 4,000 lbs.
Model Number Dimensions (Outside)
BC-RD-324033 32" (812.8mm) x 40" (1016) x 33" (838.2) OAH
BC-RD-404833 40" (1016mm) x 48" (1219.2) x 33" (838.2) OAH
BC-RD-454833 45" (1143mm) x 48" (1219.2) x 33" (838.2) OAH
Heavy-Duty Rigid Bulk Container
If you need even more weight capacity, there’s our 6,000-lbs.
Heavy-Duty Corrugated Steel Container. It’s for the biggest jobs
you have. You can literally just pile on the loads by stacking three
other Heavy-Duty Rigid Bulk Containers on top of it, each fully
loaded. That’s packing a lot of product into a space that’s as
small as 32"x 40", which gives you a lot of return on your material
handling and storage investment.
With its optional Kanban plates, the rugged Heavy-Duty Rigid Bulk
Container can easily be integrated into the most modern material
handling operations, bringing new scales of efficiency. It is literally
the biggest thing ever to hit the industry.
Of course, with American Bulk Containers, you always have the
option of specifying your own rigid bulk container and let us make
it for you.
• Solid steel
• ISO 9001/QS-9000 quality
• Corrugated panels for added strength
• Stack up to four high
• Fire and impact resistant
• Maintenance free
• Angle corner posts and nesting caps
• Half-drop access door
• Powder coat finish
Our General Purpose is unique in more ways
than one:
• 4,000 lbs. capacity
• Capable of being dumped 180º
• Four-way fork entry
• Mix, match and stack with plastic (HDPE) and
wire mesh containers
Two reasons our Heavy-Duty Rigid Bulk Container
will make a big difference in your operation:
• Holds up to 6,000 lbs.
• Skid rails on short side
616 Industrial Road • Frankfort,KY 40601 • 502-695-0777 (fax)
800-666-9938
Heavy-Duty Rigid Corrugated Steel Containers
Capacity: 6,000 lbs.
Model Number Dimensions (Outside)
BC-RD-324034-HD 32"(812.8mm) x 40"(1016.0) x 34.5"(876.3) OAH
BC-RD-404834-HD 40"(1016mm) x 48"(1219.2) x 34.5"(876.3) OAH
BC-RD-425338-HD 42"(1066.8mm) x 53"(1346.2) x 38"(965.2) OAH
BC-RD-454834-HD 45"(1143mm) x 48"(1219.2) x 34.5"(876.3) OAH
BC-RD-477234-HD 47.63"(1209.7mm) x 72"(1828.8) x 34"(863.6) OAH
BCR-V1-10/01